
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Party Role=
Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199808280003
37071

08/28/1998
10:37:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINFORD,
PETER C

199810120003
97621

10/12/1998
08:30:27

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINFORD,
PETER C

199902120000
61531

02/12/1999
10:47:12

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

199902160000
65551

02/16/1999
11:09:12

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOAGLAND,
BRYAN K

200001040000
01791

01/04/2000
11:31:50

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASSETT,
JIMMY

200002160000
48821

02/16/2000
09:59:17

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD, CECIL

200004060001
12861

04/06/2000
10:31:05

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

200005090001
51531

05/09/2000
08:52:32

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
PAUL W

200007200002
44311

07/20/2000
09:50:38

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
ROBERT
LANCE

200103270001
12831

03/27/2001
02:08:37

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

200104180001
49631

04/18/2001
11:52:32

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE

200105090001
84001

05/09/2001
08:33:28

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLAND,
BRETT

200110010004
23001

10/01/2001
12:47:26

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELDON,
SHANE

199711050003
61651

11/05/1997
09:44:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

199804270001
50811

04/27/1998
03:21:01

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT

199805220001
89371

05/22/1998
12:10:51

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

199810210004
11971

10/21/1998
12:40:30

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
WILLIAM G

199812220005
11041

12/22/1998
01:08:49

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
BARRY WADE



199901250000
32261

01/25/1999
11:12:27

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUY, LARRY
O

199903240001
23381

03/24/1999
10:31:55

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRABEN,
KEITH

199904160001
62051

04/16/1999
10:16:38

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

199906150002
51571

06/15/1999
11:10:10

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
WILLIAM G

199909090003
77811

09/09/1999
09:15:16

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADCOCK,
ROGER D

199911220004
75661

11/22/1999
10:16:22

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTHE,
MARTY
CLIFTON

199911220004
76631

11/22/1999
11:35:21

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLIS,
ROGER

200105090001
85261

05/09/2001
10:47:17

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIERCE,
WENDY

200108020003
20491

08/02/2001
10:06:21

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, CECIL 200108020003
20481

200108020003
20711

08/02/2001
10:52:29

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
CLINT

200108170003
51411

08/17/2001
01:12:52

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASHBURN,
MARK

200905190001
87500

05/19/2009
11:06:36

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HABSHEY
JOSEPH

3 121 Instr
#:20090519000
187490

Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF TOWN OF
HELENA


