Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808280003 37071	08/28/1998 10:37:45	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINFORD, PETER C						
199810120003 97621	10/12/1998 08:30:27	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINFORD, PETER C						
199902120000 61531	02/12/1999 10:47:12	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M						
199902160000 65551	02/16/1999 11:09:12	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOAGLAND, BRYAN K						
200001040000 01791	01/04/2000 11:31:50	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASSETT, JIMMY						
200002160000 48821	02/16/2000 09:59:17	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, CECIL						
200004060001 12861	04/06/2000 10:31:05	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M						
200005090001 51531	05/09/2000 08:52:32	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, PAUL W						
200007200002 44311	07/20/2000 09:50:38	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, ROBERT LANCE						
200103270001 12831	03/27/2001 02:08:37	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M						
200104180001 49631	04/18/2001 11:52:32	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, MIKE						
200105090001 84001	05/09/2001 08:33:28	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLAND, BRETT						
200110010004 23001	10/01/2001 12:47:26	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELDON, SHANE						
199711050003 61651	11/05/1997 09:44:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M						
199804270001 50811	04/27/1998 03:21:01	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT						
199805220001 89371	05/22/1998 12:10:51	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M						
199810210004 11971	10/21/1998 12:40:30	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, WILLIAM G						
199812220005 11041	12/22/1998 01:08:49	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, BARRY WADE						

199901250000 32261	01/25/1999 11:12:27	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUY, LARRY O					
199903240001 23381	03/24/1999 10:31:55	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRABEN, KEITH					
199904160001 62051	04/16/1999 10:16:38	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M					
199906150002 51571	06/15/1999 11:10:10	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, WILLIAM G					
199909090003 77811	09/09/1999 09:15:16	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADCOCK, ROGER D					
199911220004 75661	11/22/1999 10:16:22	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTHE, MARTY CLIFTON					
199911220004 76631	11/22/1999 11:35:21	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALLIS, ROGER					
200105090001 85261	05/09/2001 10:47:17	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIERCE, WENDY					
200108020003 20491	08/02/2001 10:06:21	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CECIL				200108020003 20481	
200108020003 20711	08/02/2001 10:52:29	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, CLINT					
200108170003 51411	08/17/2001 01:12:52	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASHBURN, MARK					
200905190001 87500	05/19/2009 11:06:36	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HABSHEY JOSEPH		3	121	187490	Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF TOWN OF HELENA